03/12/2014 Schools……………………………………………...….3.00-5.00 3,091,000 2,786,000 2028

03/12/2014 Sewers1 ……………………………………………..3.00-5.00 2,171,000 1,978,000 2028
Sub-total……………………………………….……… $ 184,349,507 $ 150,380,000

09/05/2014 General Purpose………………………………………..2.00-4.00 $ 6,135,000 $ 6,135,000 2035

09/05/2014 Schools……………………………………………...….2.00-4.00 740,000 740,000 2035

09/05/2014 Sewers1 ……………………………………………..2.00-4.00 700,000 700,000 2035
Total This Issue………………….……………………… $ 7,575,000 $ 7,575,000

Grand Total………………………………………...……. $ 191,924,507 $ 157,955,000
1 Sewer debt is self-supporting.

Note: The table above excludes refunded bonds.

This Issue

25

Short-Term Debt
As of September 5, 2014

(Pro Forma)

Amount Notes Due:

Capital Plan (2012-2013): Authorized 9/4/2015

Board of Education-various……………….. 2,577,655$ 2,575,000$

Capital Plan (2014-2015)

Town………………………………………. 7,444,677 5,400,000

Capital Plan (2013-2014):

Town…………………….………………….. 5,610,000 1,910,000

Total………………………………………………..15,632,332$ 9,885,000$

Annual Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule
As of September 5, 2014

(Pro Forma)
Fiscal
Year Existing Debt

Ended

6/30

Principal

Payments

Interest

Payments

Total Debt

Service

General

Purpose Schools Sewer

Total This

issue Total Principal

2015 $ 3,775,000 $ 3,013,768 $ 6,788,768 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 3,775,000

2016 12,375,000 4,898,823 17,273,823 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 12,755,000

2017 12,180,000 4,450,323 16,630,323 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 12,560,000

2018 12,295,000 3,991,229 16,286,229 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 12,675,000

2019 10,965,000 3,548,848 14,513,848 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 11,345,000

2020 10,955,000 3,157,148 14,112,148 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 11,335,000

2021 10,935,000 2,771,985 13,706,985 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 11,315,000

2022 10,235,000 2,367,304 12,602,304 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 10,615,000

2023 9,425,000 2,019,566 11,444,566 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 9,805,000

2024 9,295,000 1,723,773 11,018,773 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 9,675,000

2025 7,875,000 1,474,160 9,349,160 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 8,255,000

2026 7,825,000 1,244,507 9,069,507 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 8,205,000

2027 6,855,000 1,017,516 7,872,516 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 7,235,000

2028 6,075,000 804,335 6,879,335 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 6,455,000

2029 5,475,000 603,299 6,078,299 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 5,855,000

2030 4,565,000 423,588 4,988,588 308,000 37,000 35,000 380,000 4,945,000

2031 4,070,000 267,375 4,337,375 303,000 37,000 35,000 375,000 4,445,000

2032 2,970,000 138,575 3,108,575 303,000 37,000 35,000 375,000 3,345,000

2033 1,650,000 55,063 1,705,063 303,000 37,000 35,000 375,000 2,025,000

2034 585,000 13,163 598,163 303,000 37,000 35,000 375,000 960,000

2035 - - - 303,000 37,000 35,000 375,000 375,000

Total $150,380,000 $37,984,344 $188,364,344 $ 6,135,000 $ 740,000 $ 700,000 $ 7,575,000 $ 157,955,000

This Issue

1 Excludes $8,750,000 of principal and $2,263,474 of interest paid for the period of July 1, 2014 through September 5, 2014.

1

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Town of Trumbull does not have any Overlapping debt.

The Town of Trumbull does have Underlying debt. Nichols Fire District, one of three fire districts serving
the Town, issued $1,500,000 of District bonds in August of 2009 of which $1,192,000 is outstanding as of September
5, 2014. The District bonds are not obligations of the Town.

THE TOWN OF TRUMBULL HAS NEVER DEFAULTED IN THE PAYMENT OF
PRINCIPAL OR INTEREST ON ITS BONDS OR NOTES